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Date : 4/7/2019
Time : 08:43:00 AM

Foreign Exchange Rate

Foreign Currencies

usD

GBP

EUR

JPY

sGD

HKD

IDR

AUD

CAD

CHF

CNY

DKK

INR

NOK

MNZD

SEK

Export/Sight Bill

30.29300

37.85799

34.04807

0.27960

22.25514

3.56857

0.00206

21.21658

2.3.09490

30.60506

438339

451254

0.42157

3.48165

20.215994

3.18547

Buying Rates

v | July

Telegraphic Transfer

30.39300

37.98373

3416096

0.28053

22.32893

3.58171

0.00207

21.28725

2317147

30.70642

4.39813

452767

0.42342

3.49342

20.28702

3.19622

2019 v

Selling Rates

Telegraphic Transfer

30.793300

36.99437

34.91591

0.28727

2282747

3.97528

0.00226

21.77242

23.68207

31.32262

454794

472905

0.46456

3.68442

20.76149

338268

*The above rates are subject to change during the course of the day without prior notice.”

Flease contact our Commercial Treasury/Treasury Sales team on Tel. 614-4847-36
for transaction above USDS,000 or equivalent or for currencies not listed above.
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